132
Safety Relay G7SA
Slim Safety Relays Conforming to EN
Standards
The forcibly guided contact in the G7SA assures
safe operation (EN50205 Class A, approved by
VDE.)
Ideal for use in safety circuits in press machinery,

Note: Be sure to refer to the Precautions on page 131.
XVDERC
Ordering Information
Safety Relays
Type Sealing Poles Contacts Rated voltage Model
Standard Flux-tight 4 poles 3PST-NO, SPST-NC 24 VDC G7SA-3A1BS a da d u g o es
DPST-NO, DPST-NC
C
G7SA-2A2B
6 poles 5PST-NO, SPST-NC G7SA-5A1B6 o es
4PST-NO, DPST-NC G7SA-4A2B
3PST-NO, 3PST-NC G7SA-3A3B
Safety Relay Sockets
Type LED indicator Poles Rated
voltage
Model